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DEVEREUX

A2S BITHLO

BETA SCHOOL

PACE  (DJJ)

A2S SMITH CTR 

ESTEEM ACADEMY

VILLAGE SCHOOL

AMIKIDS ORLANDO

POSITIVE PATHWAYS

ACCELERATION EAST

SYF @ OUTLET MARKETPLACE

ACCELERATION WEST

UNIVERSAL EDUCATION CENTER

PROJECT COMPASS (GOODWILL)

ORANGE YOUTH ACADEMY (DJJ)

UNIVERSITY BEHAVIORAL CENTER

ADDICTIONS RECEIVING FACILITY

YOUTHFUL OFFENDERS' PROGRAM  

ORANGE REG JUVENILE DETENTION CTR (DJJ)

GATEWAY SCHOOL

CHEROKEE SCHOOL

MAGNOLIA SCHOOL

OTC AVALON CAMPUS

OTC ORLANDO CAMPUSOTC WESTSIDE CAMPUS

OTC WINTER PARK CAMPUS

OTC MID FLORIDA CAMPUS

WASHINGTON SHORES PRIMARY LEARNING CTR
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Special/Alternative Ed SCHL NUM SB DISTRICT T-R
A2S Bithlo N/A 1 22-32
A2S Smith Ctr N/A 5 23-29
Acceleration Academy 1811 3 23-30
Acceleration Academy West 1841 6 22-28
Addictions Receiving Facility 8001 5 22-29
AMIKids Orlando 101 7 21-28
BETA School 42 6 22-30
Cherokee School 142 3 22-29
Devereux 441 6 22-28
Esteem Academy 32 6 22-27
Gateway School 591 5 22-29
Magnolia School 1561 5 22-28
Orange County Virtual School N/A 6 22-29
Orange Reg Juvenile Detention Ctr (DJJ) 1311 3 23-30
Orange Youth Academy (DJJ) 8009 5 23-29
PACE  (DJJ) 1691 6 22-29
Positive Pathways 763 6 21-29
Project Compass (Goodwill) 113 3 23-29
Silver Star Center 392 6 22-29
SYF @ Outlet Marketplace 41 5 23-29
Universal Education Center 128 4 23-28
University Behavioral Center 43 1 22-31
Village School 395 3 23-30
Washington Shores Primary Learning Center N/A 5 23-29
Youthful Offenders' Program  114 5 23-29

 CAMPUS SCHL NUM SB DISTRICT T-R
Avalon Campus 5852 2 22-32
Mid Florida Campus 1131 5 23-29
Orlando Campus 1581 5 22-29
Westside Campus 5783 7 22-27
Winter Park Campus 5852 6 22-29

ORLANDO TECHNICAL COLLEGE

0 1 2 3 4 50.5 M iles

Apopka 1521 North 7 Apopka 21-28
Boone 111 Southwest 3 Orlando 23-29
Colonial 661 Southeast 2 County 22-30
Cypress Creek 1651 Southeast 3 County 24-29
Dr Phillips 931 Southwest 4 Orlando 23-28
East River 1801 East 1 County 22-32
Edgewater 121 North 6 Orlando 22-29
Evans 671 North 6 County 22-29
Freedom 1662 Southwest 3 County 24-29
Jones 5711 Southwest 5 Orlando 22-29

High School School Number Learning 
Community T-RSB District City

Lake Nona 1951 Southeast 2 Orlando 24-31
Oak Ridge 691 Southeast 5 County 23-29
Ocoee 252 West 7 Ocoee 22-28
Olympia 1632 West 4 County 23-28
Timber Creek 1631 East 2 County 22-32
University 1001 East 1 County 22-31
Wekiva 1542 North 7 County 21-28
West Orange 1511 West 4 County 22-27
Windermere 1908 West 4 County 23-27
Winter Park 1411 East 1 Winter Park 22-30

High School School Number Learning 
Community T-RSB District City

ADMINISTRATION SB District T-R
RBELC 5 22-29
FT GATLIN 3 23-29
FACILITIES COMPOUND 5 23-29
TAMPA AVE 5 22-29
EAST LC 2 22-31
SOUTHWEST LC 5 23-29
SOUTHEAST LC 5 23-29
NORTH LC 6 22-29
WEST LC 4 22-28

TRANSPORTATION  SB DISTRICT T-R
East River Bus Depot 1 22-32
Eric Olson Compound 5 23-29
Hanging Moss Compound 1 22-30
Lake Nona Compound 3 23-30
NW Bus Depot 7 21-28
Pine Hills Compound 6 22-29
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Kathleen Gordon

DISTRICT 4
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Pam Gould

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Linda Kobert
DISTRICT 3
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Melissa Mitchell-Byrd

DISTRICT 6
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Karen Castor Dentel

DISTRICT 2
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Johanna Lopez
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SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER
Angie Gallo


